

PART A. STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

LINE NO		YEAR TO DATE			THIS MONTH	% FROM BUDGET	% CHANGE FROM LAST YEAR
		LAST YEAR A	THIS YEAR B	BUDGET C			
1.0	OPERATING REVENUE & PATRONAGE CAPITAL....	13,918,122.23	14,272,853.69	14,256,051.00	2,417,745.50	.1	2.5
2.0	POWER PRODUCTION EXPENSE.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
3.0	COST OF PURCHASED POWER.....	8,905,637.93-	9,864,063.32-	8,937,858.00-	1,984,173.63-	10.4	10.8
4.0	TRANSMISSION EXPENSE.....	272,309.99-	215,600.84-	297,926.00-	33,394.68-	27.6-	20.8-
5.0	REGIONAL MARKET OPERATIONS EXPENSE.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
6.0	DISTRIBUTION EXPENSE-OPERATION.....	372,327.11-	400,961.92-	399,900.80-	74,548.52-	.3	7.7
7.0	DISTRIBUTION EXPENSE-MAINTENANCE.....	580,243.77-	626,072.44-	599,851.20-	158,910.63-	4.4	7.9
8.0	CONSUMER ACCOUNTS EXPENSE.....	455,903.03-	495,027.00-	481,017.00-	95,479.54-	2.9	8.6
9.0	CUSTOMER SERVICE & INFORMATIONAL EXPENSE.	4,921.30-	9,297.31-	.00	1,672.66-	100.0-	88.9
10.0	SALES EXPENSE.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
11.0	ADMINISTRATIVE & GENERAL EXPENSE.....	796,515.07-	948,141.17-	833,234.00-	194,803.06-	13.8	19.0
12.0	TOTAL OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE EXPENSE...	11,387,858.20-	12,559,164.00-	11,549,787.00-	2,542,982.72-	8.7	10.3
13.0	DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION EXPENSE.....	723,377.56-	747,218.59-	776,855.00-	149,885.27-	3.8-	3.3
14.0	TAX EXPENSE - PROPERTY & GROSS RECEIPTS..	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
15.0	TAX EXPENSE - OTHER.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
16.0	INTEREST ON LONG TERM DEBT.....	1,216,911.10-	915,039.01-	1,010,638.00-	183,007.80-	9.5-	24.8-
17.0	INTEREST CHARGED TO CONSTRUCTION - CREDIT	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
18.0	INTEREST EXPENSE - OTHER.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
19.0	OTHER DEDUCTIONS.....	4,998.50-	80,609.94-	.00	13,676.57-	100.0-	1512.7
20.0	TOTAL COST OF ELECTRIC SERVICE.....	13,333,145.36-	14,302,031.54-	13,337,280.00-	2,889,552.36-	7.2	7.3
21.0	PATRONAGE CAPITAL & OPERATING MARGINS....	584,976.87	29,177.85-	918,771.00	471,806.86-	103.2-	105.0-
22.0	NON OPERATING MARGINS - INTEREST.....	12,931.89	13,380.16	14,387.00	383.61	7.0-	3.5
23.0	ALLOW. FOR FUNDS USED DURING CONSTRUCTION	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
24.0	INCOME (LOSS) FROM EQUITY INVESTMENTS....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
25.0	NON OPERATING MARGINS - OTHER.....	15,452.04-	8,374.40-	9,936.00-	8,374.40-	15.7-	45.8-
26.0	GENERATION & TRANSMISSION CAPITAL CREDITS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
27.0	OTHER CAPITAL CREDITS & PATRONAGE DIVID..	14,409.79	41,620.82	37,500.03	.00	11.0	188.8
28.0	EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
29.0	PATRONAGE CAPITAL OR MARGINS.....	596,866.51	17,448.73	960,722.03	479,797.65-	98.2-	97.1-
RATIOS							
TIER		1.490	1.019	1.951	1.622-		
MARGINS TO REVENUE		.043	.001	.067	.198		
POWER COST TO REVENUE		.640	.691	.627	.821		
INTEREST EXPENSE TO REVENUE		.087	.064	.071	.076		
CURRENT ASSETS : CURRENT LIABILITIES		3.5100					
MARGINS & EQUITIES AS % OF ASSETS		.4023					
LONG TERM DEBT AS % OF PLANT		.4828					
GENERAL FUNDS TO TOTAL PLANT		8.5712					
QUICK ASSET RATIO		3.2138					

PART C. BALANCE SHEET

LINE NO	ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS	LIABILITIES AND OTHER CREDITS
1.0	TOTAL UTILITY PLANT IN SERVICE 101,217,300.74	30.0 MEMBERSHIPS .00
2.0	CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS 3,051,956.38	31.0 PATRONAGE CAPITAL .00
3.0	TOTAL UTILITY PLANT 104,269,257.12	32.0 OPERATING MARGINS - PRIOR YEAR 20,451,191.73-
4.0	ACCUM PROV FOR DEP & AMORT 29,642,382.66-	33.0 OPERATING MARGINS-CURRENT YEAR 4,068.57-
5.0	NET UTILITY PLANT 74,626,874.46	34.0 NON-OPERATING MARGINS 13,380.16-
		35.0 OTHER MARGINS & EQUITIES 17,972,908.97-
6.0	NON-UTILITY PROPERTY (NET) .00	36.0 TOTAL MARGINS & EQUITIES 38,441,549.43-
7.0	INVEST IN SUBSIDIARY COMPANIES .00	
8.0	INV IN ASSOC ORG - PAT CAPITAL 2,711,966.43	37.0 LONG TERM DEBT - RUS (NET) .00
9.0	INV IN ASSOC ORG OTHR GEN FND .00	(PAYMENTS-UNAPPLIED .00)
10.0	INV IN ASSOC ORG - NON GEN FND .00	38.0 LNG-TERM DEBT-FFB-RUS GUAR .00
11.0	INV IN ECON DEVEL PROJECTS .00	39.0 LONG-TERM DEBT OTHER-RUS GUAR .00
12.0	OTHER INVESTMENTS .00	40.0 LONG TERM DEBT - OTHER (NET) 50,338,594.01-
13.0	SPECIAL FUNDS .00	41.0 LNG-TERM DEBT-RUS-ECON DEV NET .00
14.0	TOT OTHER PROP & INVESTMENTS 2,711,966.43	42.0 PAYMENTS - UNAPPLIED .00
		43.0 TOTAL LONG TERM DEBT 50,338,594.01-
15.0	CASH - GENERAL FUNDS 6,529,090.95	
16.0	CASH - CONSTRUCTION FUND TRUST .00	44.0 OBLIGATION UNDER CAPITAL LEASE .00
17.0	SPECIAL DEPOSITS .00	45.0 ACCUM OPERATING PROVISIONS .00
18.0	TEMPORARY INVESTMENTS 2,408,061.45	46.0 TOTAL OTHER NONCURR LIABILITY .00
19.0	NOTES RECEIVABLE (NET) .00	
20.0	ACCTS RECV - SALES ENERGY (NET) 2,900,331.36	47.0 NOTES PAYABLE .00
21.0	ACCTS RECV - OTHER (NET) 40,136.31	48.0 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 2,097,473.38-
22.0	RENEWABLE ENERGY CREDITS .00	49.0 CONSUMER DEPOSITS 131,900.00-
23.0	MATERIAL & SUPPLIES-ELEC & OTH 1,101,379.07	50.0 CURR MATURITIES LONG-TERM DEBT .00
24.0	PREPAYMENTS 73,235.73	51.0 CURR MATURIT LT DEBT ECON DEV .00
25.0	OTHER CURRENT & ACCR ASSETS .00	52.0 CURR MATURITIES CAPITAL LEASES .00
26.0	TOTAL CURRENT & ACCR ASSETS 13,052,234.87	53.0 OTHER CURRENT & ACCRUED LIAB 1,489,189.78-
		54.0 TOTAL CURRENT & ACCRUED LIAB 3,718,563.16-
27.0	REGULATORY ASSETS .00	
28.0	OTHER DEFERRED DEBITS 5,166,010.47	55.0 REGULATORY LIABILITIES .00
		56.0 OTHER DEFERRED CREDITS 3,058,379.63-
29.0	TOTAL ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS 95,557,086.23	57.0 TOTAL LIABILITIES & OTH CREDIT 95,557,086.23-

=====

=====

ESTIMATED CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION	
58.0	BALANCE BEGINNING OF YEAR .00
59.0	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS YEAR (NET) .00
60.0	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONST .00

C E R T I F I C A T I O N

WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ENTRIES IN THIS REPORT ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ACCOUNTS AND OTHER RECORDS OF THE SYSTEM AND REFLECT THE STATUS OF THE SYSTEM TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. ALL INSURANCE REQUIRED BY PART 1788 OF 7 CFR CHAPTER XVII, REA, WAS IN FORCE DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD AND RENEWALS HAVE BEEN OBTAINED FOR ALL POLICIES.

 SIGNATURE OF OFFICE MANAGER OR ACCOUNTANT

 DATE

 SIGNATURE OF MANAGER

 DATE